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Domaine Provincial de Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Frédéric DHONDT
CO Liege
Course : H:Sprint Long
Distance : 4420m

Time : 0:38:38 (8'44"/km)
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Sprint Chevetogne

Altair Orientation

5'23"/km
6'21"/km
13'29"/km
9'08"/km
18'57"/km
8'52"/km
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Full result on Webres

1. Guido LENGES
2. Luis TASCON GUTIERREZ
3. James GOSSELET
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0:32:45
0:33:10
0:35:42
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